S545-0024

1250 Chapin A,

ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES AND SLAW

6.49
6.99
8.89
4.89
4.89
8.29

7.29

Fried Chicken Or Steak _
Grilled Chicken _
Chicken salad sand _
Pimento cheese sand _
grilled cheese _
French Fries _
Tub of Fries _ .
Small pimento cheese or chili cheese fries
Large pimento cheese or chili cheese fries
Fried cream corn nuggets (12 pc.)
Tray Of Fried cream corn nuggets (33 pc.)

Basket
Basket
Basket
Basket
Basket

Tray

Hamburger
Cheeseburger _
Zestoburger _
Hot Dog
Corn Dog
BBQ
BLT

Basket
Basket
Basket
Basket
Basket
Basket
Basket
Bologna 3.69 Basket
Fish Sandwich/Po' boy _ 5.59 Basket
(2 pc.) Fish baskest with fries or wing chips and slaw
Popcorn shrimp wifries and slaw
Shrimp and fish wifries and slaw

4.49
6.39
2.39
2.39
5.79
4.79

9.99
8.79
9.79
*Add chili or pimento cheese to any sandwich for 1.15 *add bacon for 1.50

Chicken

Tubs come with tub of fries or wing chips, slaw and rolls

mixed 12pc tub 28.29 white 35.99
(3 of each brst,leq,thigh, wing) (6 brst, 6 wing)
18 wings 34.99
18 tenders w/honey mustard 28.29

All Snacks And Dinners Come With Fries or chips, Slaw & Rolls
(2pc)Chicken Snack 6.19 white 8.29 (2) breast
(3)Wing Snack 7.99 (4)Wing Snack 8.69 (6)Wing diner 10.99
(4pc) Chicken dinner (brst,wing,thigh,leg) 10.59
(4pc) White dinner (2 brst ,2 wing) 12.69
(4pc) Tender dinner 6.99
(2pc) Tender snack wifries and roll 4.99
8 Piece & Rolls (4 white/4 dark) 15.99
15 Piece & Rolls (7 white/8 dark) 29.99
20 Piece & Rolls (10 white/10 dark) 36.49

9.59

Catering: (sandwich trays require 24 hour notice)
Sandwich(56pc) 24.99 tenders(40) 46.49 mixed 42.99
Pint of chick salad or pimento cheese 9.99
Pint of cole slaw 3.69
gallon of tea 4.99

With Chicken Salad 8.59 Grilled or Fried Chicken Salad 8.59
Sundaes and Shakes

White
White
White

20.49
36.49
46.49

Garden Salad 6.89

Sundaes (served with Whipped Cream and Cherry)
Regular

Chocolate, Pineapple, Strawberry, Cherry, Butterscotch,
Peanut Butter, Hot Fudge, and Chocolate Shell

Shakes
Regular

Chocolate, Vanilla, Pineapple, Strawberry, Cherry,
Butterscotch, Peanut Butter, Banana

Banana Spliz 5.99  Fot Fudge labe 4.29 Staubony Stavtabe .29 pincapple cake  4.29

Ice Cream Cones
(Vanilla, Chocolate, or Mixed)

Dipped
2.59
2.89

Cups
2.09

3.09
3.99

Dipped w/Nuts
2.89

3.29

Small

Medium
Large 3.29

Drinks

Tea and Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist, Gatorade

Kiddie 1.09 Regular 1.99 Jumbo 2.49

Call For Take Out 345-0024




