1250 Chapin Rd.



345-0024

## **ALL BASKETS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES AND SLAW**

Hamburger	3.99	Basket	6.49	Fried Chicken Or Steak	4.99	Basket	7.49
Cheeseburger	4.49		6.99	Grilled Chicken			8.29
Zestoburger	6.39	Basket	8.89	Chicken salad sand	4.79	Basket	7.29
Hot Dog	2.39	Basket	4.89	Pimento cheese sand	4.79	Basket	7.29
Corn Dog	2.39	Basket	4.89	grilled cheese	2.29	Basket	4.79
BBQ	5.79	Basket	8.29	French Fries	2.09	Tray	5.19
BLT	4.79	Basket	7.29	Tub of Fries	8.19		
Bologna	3.69	Basket	6.19	Small pimento cheese or chili cheese fries		3.89	
Fish Sandwich/Po' boy	5.59	Basket	8.09	Large pimento cheese or chili cheese fries			7.49
(2 pc.) Fish baskest with fries or wing chips and slaw		9.99	Fried cream corn nuggets (12 pc.)			3.29	
Popcorn shrimp w/fries and slaw		8.79	Tray Of Fried cream corn nuggets (33 pc.)			6.99	
Shrimn and fish wifries and slaw			9.79				

<sup>\*</sup>Add chili or pimento cheese to any sandwich for 1.15  $\,$ \*add bacon for 1.50  $\,$ 

#### Chicken

All Speaks And Dinners Come With Frie	a an ahina 1	Claur O Da	Tubs come with tub of fries or wing chips, slaw and rolls			
All Snacks And Dinners Come With Frie (2pc)Chicken Snack 6.19 whit (3)Wing Snack 7.99 (4)Wing Snack 8.69	e 8.29	(2) breas		mixed 12pc tub 28.29 (3 of each brst,leg,thigh, wing)	white 35.99 (6 brst, 6 wing)	
(4pc) Chicken dinner (brst,wing,thigh,leg)	10.59		18 wings	34.99		
(4pc) White dinner (2 brst ,2 wing) 12.69				18 tenders w/honey mustard	28.29	
(4pc) Tender dinner 6.99						
(2pc) Tender snack w/fries and roll 4.99				Catering: (sandwich trays require 24 hour notice)		
8 Piece & Rolls (4 white/4 dark)	15.99	White	20.49	Sandwich(56pc) 24.99 tenders(40) 46.4	49 mixed 42.99	
15 Piece & Rolls (7 white/8 dark)	29.99	White	36.49	Pint of chick salad or pimento cheese	9.99	
20 Piece & Rolls (10 white/10 dark)	36.49	White	46.49	Pint of cole slaw	3.69	
				gallon of tea	4.99	

Garden Salad 6.89 With Chicken Salad 8.59 Grilled or Fried Chicken Salad 8.59

#### **Sundaes and Shakes**

Sundaes (served with	n Whipped Cream	n and Cherry)	Shakes			
Regular	3.69	Large5.25	Regular 2.79	Large 3.99		

Chocolate, Pineapple, Strawberry, Cherry, Butterscotch, Peanut Butter, Hot Fudge, and Chocolate Shell

Chocolate, Vanilla, Pineapple, Strawberry, Cherry, Butterscotch, Peanut Butter, Banana

Banana Split 5.99 Hot Judge Cake 4.29 Strawberry Shaortcake 4.29 pineapple cake 4.29

# Ice Cream Cones (Vanilla, Chocolate, or Mixed)

	Cone	<b>Dipped</b>	Dipped w/Nuts	Cups
Small	2.09	2.59	2.89	2.09
Medium	2.59	2.89	3.29	3.09
Large	3.29			3.99

### **Drinks**

Tea and Pepsi, Diet Pepsi, Mt. Dew, Dr. Pepper, Diet Dr. Pepper, Sierra Mist, Gatorade Kiddie 1.09 Regular 1.99 Jumbo 2.49

Call For Take Out 345-0024